

DCS 330



DCS 330

- ✓ POWER MAX 600 W
- ✓ BRUSHLESS MOTOR
- ✓ 3 SPEEDS
- ✓ ZERO EMISSIONS
- ✓ LOW VIBRATIONS
- ✓ VERY LIGHT



Tracolla per asta inclusa
Shoulder strap for rod included
Bandolera para pértiga incluida



2x
Azionato da 2 batterie al litio performanti wireless estraibili, ricaricabili e intercambiabili
Operated by 2 wireless performing lithium batteries, removable, rechargeable and interchangeable
Accionado por 2 baterías de iones de litio, de gran capacidad, extraíbles, recargables e intercambiables

Batteria 18 V (21 V Max) - 5 Ah
18 V (21 V Max) - 5 Ah battery
Batería 18 V (21 V Max) - 5 Ah



W
640 g

Cod. 5444308



DCS 330

Dati tecnici	Technical data	Datos técnicos	DCS 330
Impugnatura	Handgrip	Empuñadura	Single
Larghezza di taglio con filo	Cutting width with wire	Ancho de corte con alambre	330 mm
Larghezza di taglio con lama	Cutting width with blade	Ancho de corte con hoja	245 mm
Bobina filettata in nylon da	Threaded nylon spool from	Carrete de nailon roscado de	2,0 mm
Tipo di motore	Motor type	Tipo de motor	Brushless - 600 Watt
Giri/min. motore	Engine rpm	Motor rev/min.	7500 rpm
Velocità di taglio variabile (3 marce)	Variable cutting speed (3 gears)	Velocidad de corte variable (3 marchas)	4500 - 5500 - 6800 rpm
Peso (senza batteria)	Weight (without battery)	Peso (sin batería)	3,1 kg
Batteria consigliata *	Recommended battery *	Batería recomendada *	18 V (21 V Max) - 5 Ah
Indicatore di carica batteria	Battery charge indicator	Indicador de carga de la batería	✓
N° di batterie incluse	No. of batteries included	No de baterías incluidas	2
Autonomia media della batteria	Autonomy battery life	Autonomía media de la batería	2~3 h
Tempo di ricarica batteria	Battery charging time	Tiempo de recarga de la batería	1.5~2 h

* La batteria è compatibile con ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220
* The battery is compatible with ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220
* La batería es compatible con ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220

Scatola completa
Box complete
Caja completa

Cod. 2060747

DCS 330



DCS[®] 330

- ✓ POWER MAX 600 W
- ✓ BRUSHLESS MOTOR
- ✓ 3 SPEEDS
- ✓ ZERO EMISSIONS
- ✓ LOW VIBRATIONS
- ✓ VERY LIGHT



Bandoulière pour poteau incluse
 Shoulder strap for rod included
 Inklusive Schultergurt für Stange



2x Fonctionnement par 2 batteries wireless au lithium performantes, amovibles, rechargeables et interchangeables
 Operated by 2 wireless performing lithium batteries, removable, rechargeable and interchangeable
 Betrieben von 2 Lithiumbatterien Wireless Abnehmbar, Wiederaufladbar, Austauschbar

Batterie 18 V (21 V Max) - 5 Ah
 18 V (21 V Max) - 5 Ah battery
 18 V (21 V Max) - 5 Ah Akku



640 g

Cod. 5444308



DCS 330

Données techniques	Technical data	Technische Daten	DCS 330
Manipuler	Handgrip	Griff	Single
Largeur de coupe avec fil	Cutting width with wire	Schnittbreite mit Draht	330 mm
Largeur de coupe avec lame	Cutting width with blade	Schnittbreite mit Klinge	245 mm
Bobine filetée en nylon de	Threaded nylon spool from	Nylon-Gewindespule von	2,0 mm
Type de moteur	Motor type	Motortyp	Brushless - 600 Watt
Tours / min. moteur	Engine rpm	Umdrehungen / min. Motor	7500 rpm
Vitesse de coupe variable (3 vitesses)	Variable cutting speed (3 gears)	Variable Schnittgeschwindigkeit (3 Gänge)	4.500 - 5500 - 6800 rpm
Poids (sans batterie)	Weight (without battery)	Gewicht (ohne Akku)	3,1 kg
Batterie recommandée *	Recommended battery *	Empfohlener Akku *	18 V (21 V Max) - 5 Ah
Indicateur de charge de la batterie	Battery charge indicator	Batterieladeanzeige	✓
Nombre de piles incluses	No. of batteries included	Anzahl der enthaltenen Akkus	2
Durée de vie moyenne de la batterie	Autonomy battery life	Durchschnittliche Akkulaufzeit	2~3 h
Temps de recharge de la batterie	Battery charging time	Akkuladezeit	1.5~2 h

* La batterie est compatible avec ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220
 * The battery is compatible with ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220
 * Der Akku ist kompatibel mit ZP 100, ZP 130, ZP 190-L, ZP 200, DCS 330, SP 220

Boîte complète
 Box complete
 Komplette Schachtel
 Cod. 2060747